r i s c o g r o u p . i t
VUpro
VUpro is a comprehensive CCTV solution, providing highly efficient video surveillance for homes,
businesses and organizations. It provides excellent image quality as well as intelligent and
efficient alarm event management.
The cameras and NVRs provide high quality day & night images at resolutions of up to 4 Megapixel.
The cameras support industry-leading Wide Dynamic Range (WDR) at 120dB to optimize both the bright and
dark areas of a scene, Smart IR technology for clear images at night and some cameras support intelligent

For more information on RISCO Group's full product line,
please visit: www.riscogroup.it
Ordering Information
VUpro
Model	 Description
Cameras
RVCM52E04 	 IP Cam: Bullet, 4MP, 2.7-12mm, WDR
RVCM32E05 	 IP Cam: Dome, 4MP, 2.7-12mm, WDR
RVCM52E06 	 IP Cam: Bullet ,4MP, WDR, H.265
RVCM72E07	 IP Cam: Eyeball, 4MP, WDR, H.265
RVCM82E08 	 IP Cam: IR PTZ, 2MP, Starlight, H.265
NVR's
RVNVR084K1 	 NVR: 8 Channels, 4K, H.265, PoE
RVNVR324K1	 NVR: 32 Channels, 4K, H.265
Accessories
RVIM0A135 	 PFA135 Junction Box
RVIM3A152 	 PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
RVIM4A151 	 PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
RVIM0A137 	 PFA137 Junction Box
RVIM1203W 	 PFB203W Wall Mount Bracket
RVIM0A139 	 PFA139 Junction Box
RVIM1204W 	 PFB204W Wall Mount Bracket
RVIM1303W 	 PFB303W Wall Mount Bracket
RVIM0A12 	 PFA120 Junction Box
RVIM3A15 	 PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
RVIM2300C 	 PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket